
 

 

Holy Trinity CE (VA) Primary School 

‘Aim High, Let Your Light Shine’ - Matthew 5:16 

Spring Term Dates – website 2024 

Date Activity 

January  

4th  Term Starts  

 Cycle training starts 

Swimming starts Y5 

10th  Year 6 Maths Booster start (7.45 – 8.15am) 

15th  Primary School Application deadline 

18th  7pm Full Governing Body meeting 

February  

5th - 11th  Children’s Mental Health Week 

6th  Internet Safety Day 

14th  Ash Wednesday 

16th  INSET – school closed 

19th – 23rd  Half-term 

March  

8th  World Book Day (dress up, no donation) 

15th  Reports to parents 

15th  Red Nose Day (own clothes, donation) 

18th  Young Shakespeare Company Y5/6  

20th  ‘Voice in a million’ - choir 

21st  and 27th Parents evenings online (TBC) 

21st 7pm Full Governing Body meeting 

25th  Reception/Year 1 Willows Farm 

26th  Easter service (TBC) 

28th  School Nurse in Rec am  

28th  Term ends 1.20/1.30pm 

TERM DATES 2023 – 2024 

Spring Term 2024 

Thursday 4th January  Term Starts 

Friday 16th February  INSET – school closed 

Monday 19th February - Friday 23rd  February Half Term 

Thursday 28th March - 1:20/1:30pm Term Ends 

Summer Term 2024 

Monday 15th April Term Starts 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday – school closed 

Monday 27th May 2024 – 31st May 2024 Half Term 

Friday 28th June INSET – school closed 

Monday 22nd July - 1:20/1:30pm Term Ends 

Tuesday 23rd July INSET – school closed 



  

196 Teaching Days - 5 INSET days and 1 Occasional Day 

 


